NOMINACE NA MS U18
6.-10.7. 2011 Lille (FRA)

	
	Příjmení
	Jméno
	RSC/SCM  - oddíl
	Disc.
	Limit
	Výkon
	Dat.
	Místo

	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 1
	SÝKORA 
	Jiří
	KVY – 

SPTRE
	OSMIBOJ IAAF
	5.700
	5.863
	13.-14.5.
	Stará Boleslav

	3 2
	HLAVATÁ
	Karolína
	PHA1-5 – 

JESPR
	100m PŘ
	13,85
	13,70

13,89
	18.6.

8.5.
	Ostrava

Kolín

	4 3
	KOŠAŘ
	Dominik
	MSK – VITKO
	DISK


	56,00


	60,38

58,73
	11.6.

22.5.
	Veszprém

Halle

	5 4
	PAŘILOVÁ
	Nikola
	JMK – 

JACBR
	VÝŠKA
	1,80
	1,80

1,78
	4.6.

19.6.
	Olomouc

Ostrava

	6 5
	VYTLAČILOVÁ
	Tereza
	PAK – 

ATPOL
	7-boj

7-boj IAAF
	4.900

4.500
	4.943

4.691
	28.5.

14.5.
	Praha

Stará Boleslav

	7 6
	BŘEZINOVÁ
	Pavlína
	OLK – 

SUMPE
	7-boj

7-boj IAAF
	4.900

4.500
	4.920

4.621
	28.5.

14.5.
	Praha

Stará Boleslav

	8 7
	DRAHOTOVÁ
	Anežka
	VSC-

USK PHA
	5000m

RW
	24:40,00
	24:32,07
	8.3.
	Česká lípa

	9 8
	KOUDELOVÁ
	Lucie
	ZLK – UHHRA
	100m PŘ
	13,85
	13,83

13,82w
	18.6.

11.6.
	Ostrava

Veszprém

	10 9
	DRAHOTOVÁ
	Eliška
	VSC-

USK PHA
	5000m

RW
	24:40,00
	24:32,51
	8.3.
	Česká lípa

	11 10
	BAKALÁR
	Marek
	SCK – 

TEKLA
	100m

200m
	10,65

21,60
	10,63

21,84
	11.6.

11.6.
	Veszprém

Veszprém

	12 11
	JURIGOVÁ 
	Kristina
	MSK – VITKO
	KOULE
	13,50


	13,61

13,27
	14.5.

11.6.
	Uh.Hradiště

Veszprém


